
190220 K.I.H.F

No. # G A1 A2 GS A B GKA GKB No. Min

33 1 13 6 - EQ 13 2
41 2 91 - - EQ 94 5
19 3 13 19 - EQ 94 20
16
6
66
91
88
13
58
22
94
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

No. # G A1 A2 GS A B GKA GKB No. Min

1 1 28 46 - EQ 23 2
36 14 2
7 87 2
97
12
28
19
23
21
14
87
46
74
41
15
26
61
-
-
-
-
-

Goaltender Records Goaltenders Changes

1 : 0 7 : 2 2 : 2 0 0
2 : 1 22 : 4 0 : 0 0 0
0 : 0 8 : 3 25 : 4 0 0
- : - - : - - : - - -
- : - - : - - : - - -
3 : 1 37 : 9 27 : 6 0 0

- -
Penalty Timekeeper: 鄭　高延 Penalty Bench Attendant: 青木　健輔

Sign. Referee:

Notes

- - -
Announcer: 関　正夫 Scorekeeper: 鈴木　啓介 -

-
Timekeeper: 室橋　勇 Penalty Bench Attendant: 藤田　輝 Referee: 鎌田 司 - - -

- -
Head Coach B: 　 　斉藤　昭彦 Goal Judge: 大津　匠 Linesman: 畑中 和幸 - -

- - -
Head Coach A: 　 　長谷川　公威 Goal Judge: 中村　勝二 Linesman: 櫻井 信孝 -

34 - - - -
Head Coaches and Off-Ice Officials

- - - - Game Supervisor : 飯田　松男 - - -
TOTAL 0 : 0 : 8 -

-
PSS - : - :

- - - -
Start of game: 22:37

Timeout B: - - -Timeout A: -
-

OVT - : - :
3 - 8 - End of game: 23:56 - -

- 45:00 - -
3 0 : 0 :

20- -2

1 1 45:00
-- - - -0 : 0 : 3

MIP

41 45:00
Period G A:B

00:00 41 13
GKB MIP GA Time GKAGKA1 GKA2 GKB1 GKB2 GKA GKB

1 0 : 0 : 2 - 6 -

Game Summary Saves

- -

SOG A:B PIM A:B PPGF A:B SHGF A:B

Team official in bench 　 　斉藤　昭彦

GA

- -
- -

- -
- -

V　 大木　周 D
V　 吉田　貫太郎 F

V　 深澤　友紀 F
V　 廣瀬　適汰 D

V　 カビロフ　フェルズ F
V　 大河　健太 (A) D

V　 川本　滋裕 F
V　 小野　寿弥 D

V　 巌本　潤一 F
V　 丹野　桂太 (C) F

V　 種田　貴文 F
V　 小竹　智也 D

V　 猿渡　照起 F

40:16 42:16
 　　中村　謙太郎 F

V　 長野　遼太 G 33:38 CROSS 33:38 35:38
 　　西澤　裕之 D 40:16 HOLD

Pos Time GF:GA Time Offence Start End

V　 鈴木　秀治 G 29:36 06:25 HOOK 06:25 08:25

Visiting Team (B) 神奈川メープルリーフ　Ａ Goals Penalty Shot Shootout Penalties

Family and Given Name (+BP+C/A)

- - Team official in bench 　 　長谷川　公威

- -
- -

- -
- -

- -
- -

- -
- -

V　 辻岡　英貴 D
- -

V　 永塚　勇斗 F
V　 岩本　翔伍 (A) D

V　 藤本　純平 (C) D
V　 石神　翔平 F

V　 今西　勇平 (A) F
V　 別府　義崇 F

V　 栗谷　達郎 F
V　 福島　翔大 D

45:00
V　 田中　洋範 F 19:56 43:46 GA-MI 43:46 45:00

09:50 11:50
V　 伊東　哲志 G 17:54 43:46 ROUGH 43:46

Family and Given Name (+BP+C/A) Pos Time GF:GA Time Offence Start End

V　 鬼頭　穣 G 05:51 09:50 ROUGH

Spectators: - Game No.: 1-22

Home Team (A) Ｍａｖｅｒｉｃｋｓ Goals Penalty Shot Shootout Penalties

OFFICIAL GAME SHEET KANAGAWA ICE HOCKEY FEDERATION

Event: 第66回 　神奈川選手権 Venue: 横浜銀行アイスアリーナ Date: 2019/2/24 Start: 22:30


